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2004 AMC Men's Tennis 

Men's Tennis 
NAIA Region IX Bracket 

Archives 

All-AMC North Division Team 

AMC Scholar-Athletes 

NAIA Information 

Past Champions 

All-AMC South Division Team 

NORTH DIVISION 
(Final 2004) 

DIVISION OVERALL 

Roberts Wesleyan 

Saint Vincent 

Seton Hill 

Notre Dame 

WL 

3 0 

2 1 

1 2 

0 3 

Pct. 

1.000 

.667 

.333 

.000 

w L Pct. 
7 5 .583 

4 11 .267 

3 9 .250 

2 7 .222 

SOUTH DIVISION 
(Final 2004) 
Cedarville 

DIVISION OVERALL 

Ohio Dominican 

Malone 

Walsh* 

Tiffin 

• NAIA Region IX Champions 

Records include the following forfeits: 

WL 
4 0 

2 2 

2 2 

2 2 

0 4 

Pct. 
1.000 

.500 

.500 

.500 

.000 

w L 

20 6 

7 7 

9 12 

8 14 

1 14 

from Walsh to Cedarville, Ohio Dominican, Case Western Reserve, 
Mount Union, Slippery Rock, Wooster; 4/30/04 

http://www.amcsports.org/2003-04/mtennis .htm 

Pct. 
_769 

.500 

.429 

.364 

.067 

2004 AMC Composite Schedule and Results 

Fri., April 2 
Malone 9 Tiffin O 

Sat., April 3 
Ohio Dominican def. Walsh (forfeit) 
(orginal score, Walsh 9-0) 

Saint Vincent 5 Seton Hill 4 
Roberts Wesleyan 9 Notre Dame O 

Thu., April 15 
Malone 6 Ohio Dominican 3 

Fri., April 16 
Cedarville def. Walsh (forfeit) 
(original score, Walsh 6-3) 

Sat., April 17 
Cedarville 9 Malone O 
Ohio Dominican 7 Tiffin 2 
Roberts Wesleyan 5 Saint Vincent 4 
Seton Hill 7 Notre Dame 2 

Tue., April 20 
Saint Vincent 7 Notre Dame 2 

Fri., April 23 
Cedarville 9 Tiffin O 

Sat., April 24 
Roberts Wesleyan 6 Seton Hill 3 

Sun., April 25 
Walsh 9 Tiffin 0 

Mon., April 26 
Walsh 9 Malone o 

Mon, May 3 
Cedarville 8 Ohio Dominican 1 

Wed., Mays 
NAIA Region IX Quarterfinals: Canton, OH 
Walsh 9 Seton Hill 0 
Malone 8 Saint Vincent 1 

Thu., May 6 
NAIA Region IX Semifinals; Canton, OH 
Walsh 9 Roberts Wesleyan O 
Cedarville 8 Malone 1 

Fri., May 7 
NAIA Region IX Championship; Canton, OH 
Walsh 8 Cedarville 1 
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